UPIS DJECE U 1.RAZRED OŠ MILKA CEPELIĆA, VUKA 2019./2020.

	RED.BR.
	INICIJALI (IME I PREZIME)
	PEADGOG
	ŠKOLSKA LIJEČNICA

	
	
	DATUM
	VRIJEME
	DATUM
	VRIJEME

	1.
	P.E.
	16.04.2019.
	11:40
	29.04.2019.
	8:00

	2.
	M.V.
	16.04.2019.
	10:40
	29.04.2019.
	8:30

	3.
	P.T.
	16.04.2019.
	11:00
	29.04.2019.
	9:00

	4.
	D.B.
	16.04.2019.
	12:00
	29.04.2019.
	9:30

	5.
	N.B. 
	16.04.2019.
	12:20
	29.04.2019.
	10:00

	6.
	R.K.
	16.04.2019.
	12:40
	29.04.2019.
	10:30

	7.
	A.M.
	16.04.2019.
	13:00
	29.04.2019.
	11:00

	8.
	P.M.
	16.04.2019.
	13:20
	29.04.2019.
	11:30

	9.
	E.S.
	16.04.2019.
	13:40
	29.04.2019.
	12:00

	10.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]K.Z.
	16.04.2019.
	14:00
	29.04.2019.
	12:30




U Vuki 12.04.2019.						                                                                                            	Pedagog: Dalibor Tominac 


